
Terms:-  
 - 100% payment against order in advance  
 - Free Delivery for order above Rs.1000 | - Cuttlery Charges extra  
 - Time of order, upto 5 PAX, 3 Hrs Before, more than 5 PAX 24 Hrs before  

MENU

For Order Call & Whatsapp on:

 9829037972 / 9928900033/ 9799991428



Soup
MENU

Tomato
Coriander
Brocilli
Sweet Corn

Combo
Sarso ka saag with Makki ki Roti (2 pc)  
Aloo pyaaz with Tikkad (2 pc)
Dal maharani with Lachha Paratha (2 pc)
Paneer angara with Lachha Paratha (2 pc)
Rajma Chawal
Chola Chawal
Pav Bhaji
Fried Rice & Muncharian

₹200
₹230
₹250
₹250
₹120
₹120
₹120
₹150

BreakFast
Upma
Sandwich
Grilled Sandwich
Aloo Paratha with curd
Mix Paratha with curd
Paneer Pyaaz  Paratha with curd
Dhokla 
Idli Sambhar

₹50
₹40
₹70
₹60(2pc)
₹60(2pc)
₹80(2pc)
₹50(2pc)
₹60(2pc)

Appetizers
French fries
Potato wedges
Honey chilli Potato
American Corn Shot
Spring Rolls 
Mini Vada Pao
Hara Bhara Kebab 
Betroot Kebab 
Dry Chilli Paneer
Garlic Bread
Pasta (mix)
Chowmien
Chilli Garlic Noodles

₹100
₹100
₹150
₹200
₹200(8pc)
₹160(8pc)
₹200(8pc)
₹200(8pc)
₹200
₹140(6pc)
₹150
₹150
₹150

1 Kg
₹260
₹350
₹500
₹350

  1/2 Kg
₹130
₹180
₹250
₹180



1 Kg
₹550
₹550
₹550
₹400
₹350
₹400
₹400
₹350
₹450
₹450
₹300
₹400
₹400
₹350

1/2 Kg
₹300
₹300
₹300
₹200
₹175
₹200
₹200
₹175
₹225
₹250
₹150
₹200
₹200
₹175

Veg Entree
Paneer Butter Masala
Shahi Paneer
Paneer Angara
Mix Veg
Achari Aloo
Aloo Pyaaz
Gatta Masala
Bhindi Do Pyaaz
Methi Malai Matar
Sarso Ka Saag
Dal Tadka
Dal Makhani
Dal Maharani
Dal Mix

1 Kg
₹250
₹250

1/2 Kg
₹300
₹300

Curd Preparation
Boondi Raita
Veg Raita

1 Kg
₹200
₹300
₹350

1/2 Kg
₹100
₹150
₹175

Rice
Plain Rice
Jeera Rice
Veg Pulao

₹12
₹15

Breads
Butter Roti
Paratha



PARTY MENU
₹200

₹350

2 Appetizers
2 Veg Entrée (1 Dal & 1 Vegetable)
Chapati
1 Dessert (Gulabjamun / Rasagulla / Ice cream)

Express Package

Silver Package 
3 Appetizers
3 Veg Entrée (1 Dal, 1 Paneer & 1 Seasonal Vegetable)
Rice
Chapati
1 Dessert (Gulabjamun / Rasagulla / Ice cream)

₹600Gold Package*
1 Soup / Packaged Juice
4 Appetizers
4 Veg Entrée (1 Dal, 1 Paneer, 2 Vegetable)
Pulao / Biryani with raita
Assorted Bread
1 Dessert (Gulabjamun / Rasagulla / Ice cream)

₹750Platinum Package* 
1 Soup / Packaged Juice
5 Appetizers
5 Veg Entrée (1 Dal, 1 Paneer, 3 Vegetable )
Pulao / Biryani with Raita
Assorted Bread
2 Dessert (any 1 Gulabjamun / Rasagulla / Ice cream 
& any 1 Cake Pudding / Halwa)

Terms & Condition
1)     ^ All the above charges are on per person / plate basis
2)     *Minimum 15 PAX for order in Gold & Platinum Package
3)     Food to be delivered in bulk / group food packing, customer to reheat or serve food by themselves
4)     Order to be placed before minimum 24 Hrs for con�rmation
5)     Payment of 100% order ag  ainst order
6)     Charges applicable for Croker age (if required)
7)     Cook and waiter also available on chargeable basis for live cooking
8)     Catering facility available on chargeable basis (if required)
9)     Ordered food to be self-picked or via cab (charges additional)
10)  Price are subject to change
11)   ^Taxes are extra (if applicable)


