

9829037972 / 9928900033/ 9799991428

- 100% payment against order in advance Free Delivery for order above Rs.1000 | Cuttlery Charges extra Time of order, upto 5 PAX, 3 Hrs Before, more than 5 PAX 24 Hrs before



Soup		
•——	•	
Tamata		

• — •	
Tomato	<b>^</b>
Coriander	
Brocilli	
Sweet Corn	

1 Kg	1/2 Kg
₹260	₹130
₹350	₹180
₹500	₹250
₹350	₹180

• — • — •
French fries
Potato wedges
Honey chilli Potato
American Corn Shot
Spring Rolls
Mini Vada Pao
Hara Bhara Kebab
Betroot Kebab
Dry Chilli Paneer
Garlic Bread
Pasta (mix)
Chowmien
Chilli Garlic Noodles

<b>₹100</b>
₹100
3400
₹100
3450
₹150
3000
₹200
T000(0 )
₹200(8pc)
₹160(8pc)
₹200(8pc)
₹200(8pc)
₹200
31 10 (C to a)
₹140(6pc)
3450
₹150
<b>31</b> F O
₹150
3150
₹150

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Sarso ka saag with Makki ki Roti (2 pc)	₹200
Aloo pyaaz with Tikkad (2 pc)	₹230
Dal maharani with Lachha Paratha (2 pc)	₹250
Paneer angara with Lachha Paratha (2 pc)	₹250
Rajma Chawal	₹120
Chola Chawal	₹120
Pav Bhaji	₹120
Fried Rice & Muncharian	₹150

	CHOWE From Home		
	<u> </u>		
	Soup	\	
3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<b>1/2 Kg</b> ₹130	
	Tomato ₹260 Coriander ₹350	₹180	
	Brocilli ₹500	₹250	
	Sweet Corn ₹350	₹180	
	Appetizers		11
4   1			
	French fries	₹100	
	Potato wedges Honey chilli Potato	₹100	
	American Corn Shot	₹150	
	Spring Rolls	₹200	
	Mini Vada Pao	₹200(8pc)	
	Hara Bhara Kebab	₹160(8pc) ₹200(8pc)	
	Betroot Kebab	₹200(8pc)	
	Dry Chilli Paneer	₹200(5pc)	
	Garlic Bread	₹140(6pc)	
	Pasta (mix) Chowmien	₹150 ′	
	Chilli Garlic Noodles	₹150	
		₹150	
	Combo		
	Sarso ka saag with Makki ki Roti (2 pc)	₹200	
	Aloo pyaaz with Tikkad (2 pc)	₹230	
	Dal maharani with Lachha Paratha (2 pc)	₹250	
	Paneer angara with Lachha Paratha (2 pc)	₹250	
	Rajma Chawal	₹120 ≆120	
	Chola Chawal Pav Bhaji	₹120 ₹120	
	Fried Rice & Muncharian	₹150	
	BreakFast		
	Upma	₹50	
	Sandwich	₹40	
	Grilled Sandwich	₹70	
	Aloo Paratha with curd	₹60(2pc)	
	Mix Paratha with curd	₹60(2pc)	
	Paneer Pyaaz Paratha with curd	₹80(2pc)	
	Dhokla	₹50(2pc)	
	Idli Sambhar	₹60(2pc)	



Veg	Entree
	^

	For home from home		
Veg Entree Paneer Butter Masala Shahi Paneer Paneer Angara Mix Veg Achari Aloo Aloo Pyaaz Gatta Masala Bhindi Do Pyaaz Methi Malai Matar Sarso Ka Saag Dal Tadka Dal Makhani	1 Kg ₹550 ₹550 ₹400 ₹350 ₹400 ₹400 ₹450 ₹450 ₹450 ₹450	<b>1/2 Kg</b> ₹300 ₹300 ₹300 ₹300 ₹175 ₹200 ₹175 ₹200 ₹175 ₹250 ₹150 ₹200	
Dal Maharani Dal Mix  Curd Preparation  Boondi Raita Veg Raita  Rice	₹400 ₹350 —••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	₹200 ₹175 <b>1/2 Kg</b> ₹300 ₹300	
Plain Rice Jeera Rice Veg Pulao  Breads  Butter Roti Paratha	1 Kg ₹200 ₹300 ₹350	1/2 Kg ₹100 ₹150 ₹175	



### **PARTY MENU**

### **Express Package**

₹200

2 Appetizers

2 Veg Entrée (1 Dal & 1 Vegetable)

Chapati

1 Dessert (Gulabjamun / Rasagulla / Ice cream)

# Silver Package

₹350

3 Appetizers

3 Veg Entrée (1 Dal, 1 Paneer & 1 Seasonal Vegetable)

Rice

Chapati

1 Dessert (Gulabjamun / Rasagulla / Ice cream)

## Gold Package\*

₹600

1 Soup / Packaged Juice

4 Appetizers

4 Veg Entrée (1 Dal, 1 Paneer, 2 Vegetable)

Pulao / Biryani with raita

**Assorted Bread** 

1 Dessert (Gulabjamun / Rasagulla / Ice cream)

# Platinum Package\*

₹750

1 Soup / Packaged Juice

5 Appetizers

5 Veg Entrée (1 Dal, 1 Paneer, 3 Vegetable )

Pulao / Biryani with Raita

**Assorted Bread** 

2 Dessert (any 1 Gulabjamun / Rasagulla / Ice cream & any 1 Cake Pudding / Halwa)

### Terms & Condition

- 1) ^ All the above charges are on per person / plate basis
- 2) \*Minimum 15 PAX for order in Gold & Platinum Package
- 3) Food to be delivered in bulk / group food packing, customer to reheat or serve food by themselves

- 4) Order to be placed before minimum 24 Hrs for confirmation
- 5) Payment of 100% order ag ainst order
- 6) Charges applicable for Croker age (if required)
- 7) Cook and waiter also available on chargeable basis for live cooking
- 8) Catering facility available on chargeable basis (if required)
- 9) Ordered food to be self-picked or via cab (charges additional)
- 10) Price are subject to change
- 11) ^Taxes are extra (if applicable)